
HE O35 1 Stefan Meyer TSV Gnarrenburg

HE O35 2 Tim Richters ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

HE O40 1 Thomas Ufferhusloh TV Uelzen

HE O40 2 Oliver Malt SV Eintracht Hepstedt/Breddorf

HE O45 1 Mathias Bergolte TSV Wallhöfen

HE O45 2 Axel Renken TSV Gnarrenburg

HE O50 1 Sven Jagusch TV Schwanewede

HE O50 2 Martin Jürgens TV Sottrum

HE O50 3 Hartmut Quast ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

HE O60 1 Dierk Hartwig ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

HE O60 2 Günter Müller TV Falkenberg

HE O65 1 Wolfgang Schröder SV Eintracht Hepstedt/Breddorf



DE O40 1 Manuela Renken TSV Gnarrenburg

DE O45 1 Kora John TuS Brietlingen

DE O50 1 Kerstin Koch TV Uelzen

GD O35 1 Stefan Meyer TSV Gnarrenburg

GD O35 1 Manuela Renken TSV Gnarrenburg

GD O35 2 Karsten Köster TVV Neu Wulmstorf

GD O35 2 Julia Thamke TVV Neu Wulmstorf

GD O35 3 Tim Richters ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

GD O35 3 Claudia Dolf ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

GD O40 1 Oliver Malt SV Eintracht Hepstedt/Breddorf

GD O40 1 Heike Röver ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

GD O45 1 Jens Haltermann TSV Bremervörde



GD O45 1 Kora John TuS Brietlingen

GD O45 2 Axel Renken TSV Gnarrenburg

GD O45 2 Ulrike Renken TSV Gnarrenburg

GD O50 1 Stephan Schumann TVV Neu Wulmstorf

GD O50 1 Beate Jörns-Schumann TVV Neu Wulmstorf

GD O50 2 Martin Jürgens TV Sottrum

GD O50 2 Anja Skibbe TV Sottrum

GD O50 3 Ralf Fiebig TSV Eintracht Immenbeck

GD O50 3 Kirsten Krüger TSV Eintracht Immenbeck

GD O60 1 Holger Knoblach TSV Eintracht Immenbeck

GD O60 1 Sigrid Giesecke TSV Eintracht Immenbeck

HD O35 1 Christoph Beecken TuS Schwinde

HD O35 1 Sebastian Eick Blau-Weiss Buchholz



HD O35 2 Oliver Malt SV Eintracht Hepstedt/Breddorf

HD O35 2 Torsten Bammann TuS Zeven

HD O35 3 Tim Richters ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

HD O35 3 Hartmut Quast ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

HD O45 1 Jens Haltermann TSV Bremervörde

HD O45 1 Tobias Schuh TSV Bremervörde

HD O50 1 Sven Jagusch TV Schwanewede

HD O50 1 Stephan Schumann TVV Neu Wulmstorf

HD O50 2 Dierk Hartwig ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

HD O50 2 Jörg Salzer ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

HD O50 3 Frank Hinsch TVV Neu Wulmstorf

HD O50 3 Bernd Hofer TVV Neu Wulmstorf

HD O60 1 Günter Müller TV Falkenberg

HD O60 1 Wolfgang Schröder SV Eintracht Hepstedt/Breddorf



DD O40 1 Claudia Dolf ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

DD O40 1 Heike Röver ASC Cranz-Estebrügge

DD O45 1 Kerstin Koch TV Uelzen

DD O45 1 Kora John TuS Brietlingen

DD O60 1 Cornelia Upendahl SV Blau-Gelb Cuxhaven

DD O60 1 Beate Jörns-Schumann TVV Neu Wulmstorf


